
2 fried chicken tenders 
with chips and tomato sauce

$12

DRINKS
Milkshakes
Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry, 
Caramel, Blue Heaven

$5

Fruit Box $4

Fresh OJ or Apple $6

KIDS MENU

Egg on toast
Poached, fried or scrambled
+ bacon $3
+ egg $3

Cheese Toastie
+ ham $2
+ tomato $2
+ ham & tomato $3

Chicken & Chips

Pancakes
Maple syrup & ice cream

Coco Pops
with choice of milk

$7

$9

$8

$10

FOOD
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